Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.93
1:21.91
1:24.19

1:35.02

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.93
1:21.91
1:24.19

1:35.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
249
230
160

WA Pts

340
249
230

160

Round

F
F

Round

I =m m T

Date

03/04/15
26/10/13
06/04/13

01/07/11

Date

03/04/15
26/10/13
06/04/13
01/07/11

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
3 Towers Open Meet
3 Towers Spring Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
3 Towers Open Meet
3 Towers Spring Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet 2011

Venue

Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield

Cardiff

Venue
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 1
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 1

Club Swam Under Level

Exeter City 1
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 3
Dawlish 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



