Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Adey - (741754) - Dawlish SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.93	340	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Exeter City	1
1:21.91	249	F	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Dawlish	3
1:24.19	230	F	06/04/13	3 Towers Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Dawlish	3
1:35.02	160	Н	01/07/11	Cardiff International Open Meet 2011	Cardiff	Dawlish	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.93	340	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Exeter City	1
1:21.91	249	F	26/10/13	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Dawlish	3
1:24.19	230	F	06/04/13	3 Towers Spring Open Meet	Millfield	Dawlish	3
1:35.02	160	Н	01/07/11	Cardiff International Open Meet 2011	Cardiff	Dawlish	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS